Wibbow
DC-DC Converter                                202409 V1.0                                     wibbow.com
1 / 24
Industrial Power Supply Module
Brochure
Wibbow International Co., Limited
Wibbow      Industrial Power Supply Module
DC-DC Converter

Power
(W)
Output
Current
(A)
Output Ripple
(P-P)
(mV)
Enable
Logic
Mounting Efficiency Temperature
Grade
(℃)
 Package
 (mm)
WIF600-160xS28PT 160 (100~200) 28 600 21.4 <280 Positive Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF600-160xS28PI 160 (100~200) 28 600 21.4 <280 Positive Through hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF600-160xS28NT 160 (100~200) 28 600 21.4 <280 Negative Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF600-160xS28NI 160 (100~200) 28 600 21.4 <280 Negative Through hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF400-270xS5PT 270 (200~400) 5 400 80.0  <300 Positive Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF400-270xS5PI 270 (200~400) 5 400 80.0  <300 Positive Through hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF400-270xS5NT 270 (200~400) 5 400 80.0  <300 Negative Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF400-270xS5NI 270 (200~400) 5 400 80.0  <300 Negative Through hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF450-270xS6V5PT 270 (200~400) 6.5 450 69.2 <300 Positive Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF450-270xS6V5PI 270 (200~400) 6.5 450 69.2 <300 Positive Through hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF450-270xS6V5NT 270 (200~400) 6.5 450 69.2 <300 Negative Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF450-270xS6V5NI 270 (200~400) 6.5 450 69.2 <300 Negative Through hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF700-270xS9PT 270 (200~400) 9 700 77.8 <300 Positive Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF700-270xS9PI 270 (200~400) 9 700 77.8 <300 Positive Through hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF700-270xS9NT 270 (200~400) 9 700 77.8 <300 Negative Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF700-270xS9NI 270 (200~400) 9 700 77.8 <300 Negative Through hole 92% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF800-270xS12PT 270 (200~400) 12 800 66.7 ＜220 Positive Threaded hole 93% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF800-270xS12PI 270 (200~400) 12 800 66.7 <220 Positive Through hole 93% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF800-270xS12NT 270 (200~400) 12 800 66.7 <220 Negative Threaded hole 93% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF800-270xS12NI 270 (200~400) 12 800 66.7 <220 Negative Through hole 93% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0
WIF1K2-270xS12PT 270 (200~400) 12 1200 100 <300 Positive Threaded hole 95% M/H/T 116.6x60.8x13.0

Power
(W)
Output
Current
(A)
Output Ripple
(P-P)
(mV)
Enable
Logic
Mounting Efficiency Temperature
Grade
(℃)
Package
(mm)
WIH400-160xS28PT 160 (100~200) 28 400 14.3 <200 Positive Threaded hole 93% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-160xS28PI 160 (100~200) 28 400 14.3 <200 Positive Through hole 93% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-160xS28NT 160 (100~200) 28 400 14.3 <200 Negative Threaded hole 93% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-160xS28NI 160 (100~200) 28 400 14.3 <200 Negative Through hole 93% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH120-270xS3V3PT 270 (200~400) 3.3 120 36.4  <100 Positive Threaded hole 87% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH120-270xS3V3PI 270 (200~400) 3.3 120 36.4  <100 Positive Through hole 87% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH120-270xS3V3NT 270 (200~400) 3.3 120 36.4  <100 Negative Threaded hole 87% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH120-270xS3V3NI 270 (200~400) 3.3 120 36.4  <100 Negative Through hole 87% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH200-270xS5PT 270 (200~400) 5 200 40  <300 Positive Threaded hole 89% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH200-270xS5PI 270 (200~400) 5 200 40  <300 Positive Through hole 89% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH200-270xS5NT 270 (200~400) 5 200 40  <300 Negative Threaded hole 89% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH200-270xS5NI 270 (200~400) 5 200 40  <300 Negative Through hole 89% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH200-270xS6PT 270 (200~400) 6 200 33.3 <150 Positive Threaded hole 91% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7

(℃)
Package
(mm)
WIH400-270xS28PT 270 (200~400) 28 400 14.3 <150 Positive Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-270xS28PI 270 (200~400) 28 400 14.3 <150 Positive Through hole 92% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-270xS28NT 270 (200~400) 28 400 14.3 <150 Negative Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-270xS28NI 270 (200~400) 28 400 14.3 <150 Negative Through hole 92% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-270xS36PT 270 (200~400) 36 400 11.1 <300 Positive Threaded hole 93% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-270xS36PI 270 (200~400) 36 400 11.1 <300 Positive Through hole 93% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-270xS36NT 270 (200~400) 36 400 11.1 <300 Negative Threaded hole 93% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-270xS36NI 270 (200~400) 36 400 11.1 <300 Negative Through hole 93% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-270xS48PT 270 (200~400) 48 400 8.33 <300 Positive Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-270xS48PI 270 (200~400) 48 400 8.33 <300 Positive Through hole 94% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-270xS48NT 270 (200~400) 48 400 8.33 <300 Negative Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH400-270xS48NI 270 (200~400) 48 400 8.33 <300 Negative Through hole 94% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH250-270WxS5PT 270W (155~425) 5 250 50 <300 Positive Threaded hole 90% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH250-270WxS5PI 270W (155~425) 5 250 50 <300 Positive Through hole 90% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH250-270WxS5NT 270W (155~425) 5 250 50 <300 Negative Threaded hole 90% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH250-270WxS5NI 270W (155~425) 5 250 50 <300 Negative Through hole 90% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7
WIH200-400xS5PT 400 (300~450) 5 200 40 <75 Positive Threaded hole 89% M/H/T 58.6x61.6x12.7

Power
(W)
Output
Current
(A)
Output Ripple
(P-P)
(mV)
Enable
Logic
Mounting Efficiency Temperature
Grade
(℃)
 Package
(mm)
WIH0300-270xS5PT 270 (200~400) 5 300 60 <120 Positive Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0300-270xS5PI 270 (200~400) 5 300 60 <120 Positive Through hole 92% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0300-270xS5NT 270 (200~400) 5 300 60 <120 Negative Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0300-270xS5NI 270 (200~400) 5 300 60 <120 Negative Through hole 92% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0600-270xS12PT 270 (200~400) 12 600 50.0  <120 Positive Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0600-270xS12PI 270 (200~400) 12 600 50.0  <120 Positive Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0600-270xS12NT 270 (200~400) 12 600 50.0  <120 Negative Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0600-270xS12NI 270 (200~400) 12 600 50.0  <120 Negative Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0700-270xS28PT 270 (200~400) 28 700 25.0  <240 Positive Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0700-270xS28PI 270 (200~400) 28 700 25.0  <240 Positive Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0700-270xS28NT 270 (200~400) 28 700 25.0  <240 Negative Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0700-270xS28NI 270 (200~400) 28 700 25.0  <240 Negative Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0750-270xS48PT 270 (200~400) 48 750 15.6 <480 Positive Threaded hole 96% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0750-270xS48PI 270 (200~400) 48 750 15.6 <480 Positive Through hole 96% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0750-270xS48NT 270 (200~400) 48 750 15.6 <480 Negative Threaded hole 96% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
WIH0750-270xS48NI 270 (200~400) 48 750 15.6 <480 Negative Through hole 96% M/H/T 60.8x63.4x12.7
Wibbow      Industrial Power Supply Module

Power
(W)
Output
Current
(A)
Output Ripple
(P-P)
(mV)
Enable
Logic
Mounting Efficiency Temperature
Grade
(℃)
 Package
(mm)
WIH1500-28xS12PT 28 (16~40) 12 500 41.7 <250 Positive Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1500-28xS12PI 28 (16~40) 12 500 41.7 <250 Positive Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1500-28xS12NT 28 (16~40) 12 500 41.7 <250 Negative Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1500-28xS12NI 28 (16~40) 12 500 41.7 <250 Negative Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1600-28xS28PT 28 (16~40) 28 600 21.4  <400 Positive Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1600-28xS28PI 28 (16~40) 28 600 21.4  <400 Positive Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1600-28xS28NT 28 (16~40) 28 600 21.4  <400 Negative Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1600-28xS28NI 28 (16~40) 28 600 21.4  <400 Negative Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1500-28xS48PT 28 (16~40) 48 500 10.4  <400 Positive Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1500-28xS48PI 28 (16~40) 48 500 10.4  <400 Positive Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1500-28xS48NT 28 (16~40) 48 500 10.4  <400 Negative Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1500-28xS48NI 28 (16~40) 48 500 10.4  <400 Negative Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1500-28xS50PT 28 (16~40) 50 500 10 <500 Positive Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1500-28xS50PI 28 (16~40) 50 500 10 <500 Positive Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1500-28xS50NT 28 (16~40) 50 500 10 <500 Negative Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1500-28xS50NI 28 (16~40) 50 500 10 <500 Negative Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1250-28VxS12PT 28V (9~40) 12 250 20.8 <300 Positive Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1250-28VxS12PI 28V (9~40) 12 250 20.8 <300 Positive Through hole 92% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1250-28VxS12NT 28V (9~40) 12 250 20.8 <300 Negative Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1250-28VxS12NI 28V (9~40) 12 250 20.8 <300 Negative Through hole 92% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1400-28ExS12PT 28E (16~70) 12 400 33.3 <300 Positive Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1400-28ExS12PI 28E (16~70) 12 400 33.3 <300 Positive Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1400-28ExS12NT 28E (16~70) 12 400 33.3 <300 Negative Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1400-28ExS12NI 28E (16~70) 12 400 33.3 <300 Negative Through hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70
WIH1400-28ExS28PT 28E (16~70) 28 400 14.3 <400 Positive Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 60.60x63.14x12.70

Power
(W)
Output
Current
(A)
Output Ripple
(P-P)
(mV)
Enable
Logic
Mounting Efficiency Temperature
Grade
(℃)
Package
(mm)
WIQ100-12xS3V3PT 12 (9~22) 3.3 100 30.3 <100 Positive Threaded hole 89% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7
WIQ100-12xS3V3PI 12 (9~22) 3.3 100 30.3 <100 Positive Through hole 89% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7
WIQ100-12xS3V3NT 12 (9~22) 3.3 100 30.3 <100 Negative Threaded hole 89% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7
WIQ100-12xS3V3NI 12 (9~22) 3.3 100 30.3 <100 Negative Through hole 89% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7
WIQ150-12xS5PT 12 (9~22) 5 150 30.0  <100 Positive Threaded hole 90% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7
WIQ150-12xS5PI 12 (9~22) 5 150 30.0  <100 Positive Through hole 90% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7
WIQ150-12xS5NT 12 (9~22) 5 150 30.0  <100 Negative Threaded hole 90% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7
WIQ150-12xS5NI 12 (9~22) 5 150 30.0  <100 Negative Through hole 90% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7
WIQ150-12xS12PT 12 (9~22) 12 150 12.5  <120 Positive Threaded hole 91% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7

Power
(W)
Output
Current
(A)
Output Ripple
(P-P)
(mV)
Enable
Logic
Mounting Efficiency Temperature
Grade
(℃)
Package
(mm)
WIQ200-24xS10PT 24 (18~36) 10 200 20.0  <150 Positive Threaded hole 90% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7
WIQ200-24xS10PI 24 (18~36) 10 200 20.0  <150 Positive Through hole 90% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7
WIQ200-24xS10NT 24 (18~36) 10 200 20.0  <150 Negative Threaded hole 90% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7
WIQ200-24xS10NI 24 (18~36) 10 200 20.0  <150 Negative Through hole 90% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7
WIQ200-24xS12PT 24 (18~36) 12 200 16.7 <150 Positive Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 58.9x37.8x12.7

Power
(W)
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Ripple (P-P)
(mV)
Enable
Logic
Mounting Efficiency Temperature
Grade
(℃)
Package
(mm)
WIQ0120-160xS5PT 160 (100~200) 5 120 24 <200 Positive Threaded hole 89% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-160xS5PI 160 (100~200) 5 120 24 <200 Positive Through hole 89% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-160xS5NT 160 (100~200) 5 120 24 <200 Negative Threaded hole 89% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-160xS5NI 160 (100~200) 5 120 24 <200 Negative Through hole 89% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0100-270xS3V3PT 270 (200~400) 3.3 100 30.3  <120 Positive Threaded hole 89% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0100-270xS3V3PI 270 (200~400) 3.3 100 30.3  <120 Positive Through hole 89% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0100-270xS3V3NT 270 (200~400) 3.3 100 30.3  <120 Negative Threaded hole 89% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0100-270xS3V3NI 270 (200~400) 3.3 100 30.3  <120 Negative Through hole 89% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS5PT 270 (200~400) 5 120 24  <300 Positive Threaded hole 89% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS5PI 270 (200~400) 5 120 24  <300 Positive Through hole 89% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS5NT 270 (200~400) 5 120 24  <300 Negative Threaded hole 89% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS5NI 270 (200~400) 5 120 24  <300 Negative Through hole 89% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS12PT 270 (200~400) 12 120 10 <140 Positive Threaded hole 93% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS12PI 270 (200~400) 12 120 10 <140 Positive Through hole 93% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS12NT 270 (200~400) 12 120 10 <140 Negative Threaded hole 93% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS12NI 270 (200~400) 12 120 10 <140 Negative Through hole 93% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS15PT 270 (200~400) 15 120 8 <150 Positive Threaded hole 91% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS15PI 270 (200~400) 15 120 8 <150 Positive Through hole 91% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS15NT 270 (200~400) 15 120 8 <150 Negative Threaded hole 91% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS15NI 270 (200~400) 15 120 8 <150 Negative Through hole 91% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS24PT 270 (200~400) 24 120 5  <240 Positive Threaded hole 93% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS24PI 270 (200~400) 24 120 5  <240 Positive Through hole 93% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS24NT 270 (200~400) 24 120 5  <240 Negative Threaded hole 93% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0120-270xS24NI 270 (200~400) 24 120 5  <240 Negative Through hole 93% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270xS28PT 270 (200~400) 28 150 5.36 <280 Positive Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270xS28PI 270 (200~400) 28 150 5.36 <280 Positive Through hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270xS28NT 270 (200~400) 28 150 5.36 <280 Negative Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270xS28NI 270 (200~400) 28 150 5.36 <280 Negative Through hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270xS48PT 270 (200~400) 48 150 3.13 <450 Positive Threaded hole 93% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7

WIQ0150-270WxS6PI 270W (155~425) 6 150 25  <180 Positive Through hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS6NT 270W (155~425) 6 150 25  <180 Negative Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS6NI 270W (155~425) 6 150 25  <180 Negative Through hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS12PT 270W (155~425) 12 150 12.5 <200 Positive Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS12PI 270W (155~425) 12 150 12.5 <200 Positive Through hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS12NT 270W (155~425) 12 150 12.5 <200 Negative Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS12NI 270W (155~425) 12 150 12.5 <200 Negative Through hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS15PT 270W (155~425) 15 150 10  <200 Positive Threaded hole 93% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS15PI 270W (155~425) 15 150 10  <200 Positive Through hole 93% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS15NT 270W (155~425) 15 150 10  <200 Negative Threaded hole 93% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS15NI 270W (155~425) 15 150 10  <200 Negative Through hole 93% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS24PT 270W (155~425) 24 150 6.25 <240 Positive Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS24PI 270W (155~425) 24 150 6.25 <240 Positive Through hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS24NT 270W (155~425) 24 150 6.25 <240 Negative Threaded hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS24NI 270W (155~425) 24 150 6.25 <240 Negative Through hole 92% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0200-270WxS28PT 270W (155~425) 28 200 7.14 <350 Positive Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0200-270WxS28PI 270W (155~425) 28 200 7.14 <350 Positive Through hole 94% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0200-270WxS28NT 270W (155~425) 28 200 7.14 <350 Negative Threaded hole 94% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0200-270WxS28NI 270W (155~425) 28 200 7.14 <350 Negative Through hole 94% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7
WIQ0150-270WxS48PT 270W (155~425) 48 150 3.12 <350 Positive Threaded hole 89% M/H/T 64.0x39.0x12.7